Wave - Appeal Decisions Report

Lists the current information about FRNs affected by a given Funding Appeal Wave.

Criteria:
e Appeal Wave is 194
e Funding Year is or 2021

Committed
Amount

Requested
Amount

Service Provider FRN Svc

Applicant (BEN)

SLD Explanation

(SPIN)

101Netlink
(143031936)

ACP CreativIT
LLC (143022323)

Arista Networks
(143052776)

Arista Networks
(143052776)

Arista Networks
(143052776)

Arista Networks
(143052776)

Mendocino County
Office Of Education
Consortium
(17004753)

Arcadia School
District (133305)

Barton County
Library (191648)

Holy Family
Catholic High
School 0112-31-021
(17024365)

Montessori Regional
Charter School
District (16082600)

Pleasant Hill School
Dist R 3 (137133)

CA

WI

MO

MN

PA

MO

2199033833

2199044525

2199028649

2199055690

2199053133

2199059027

IA

IC

IC

IC

IC

IC

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

MR1:The Bandwidth

Speed for FRN Line Item

# 2199033833.001 was
modified from 10...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:The Type of
Internal Connection for
all FRN Line Items was
modified from Dat...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

$4,800.00

$62,812.45

$1,052.00

$1,555.20

$3,240.00

$3,888.00

$4,800.00

$62,812.45

$1,052.00

$1,555.20

$3,240.00

$3,888.00




Service Provider

Applicant (BEN)

State

FRN

Svc

Status

SLD Explanation

Requested

Committed

(SPIN)

Arista Networks
(143052776)

Arista Networks
(143052776)

Arista Networks
(143052776)

BridgeTek
Solutions LLC
(143037375)

CDW Government
LLC (143005588)

CDW Government
LLC (143005588)

CDW Government
LLC (143005588)

CDW Government
LLC (143005588)

Schoolcraft
Learning
Community
(226032)

St Mary'S High
School (200660)

St. John Paul Ii
Catholic School
(38552)

Allendale County
School Dist
(127248)

Arlington Heights
Sch Dist 25
(135210)

Board Of School
Commissioners City
Of Indianapolis
(130274)

Duluth School
District 709
(133698)

Humphrey St
Francis (209066)

MN

CO

FL

SC

IL

MN

NE

2199009780

2199043183

2199013513

2199045342

2199014693

2199042548

2199024205

2199042268

IC

IC

IC

IC

IC

IC

IC

IC

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Not
Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:The Type of
Product for FRN Line
[tem 2199045342.002
was modified from
Switc...

MR1:The Type of
Internal Connection for
FRN Line Item .004 was
modified from Wir...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MRI1:FRN Line Item
#2199024205.001 was
for both Firewall
Services &amp;
Component...

MR1:The Contract
Award Date was
changed from 3/15/2021
to 3/16/2021 to agree
wit...

Amount

$1,399.30

$777.60

$1,555.20

$7,852.23

$40,505.64

$594,881.89

$29,764.80

$3,489.03

Amount

$1,399.30

$777.60

$1,555.20

$7,852.23

$40,505.64

$594,881.89

$29,764.80

$0.00




Service Provider

Applicant (BEN)

State

FRN

Svc Status

SLD Explanation

Requested

Committed

(SPIN)

CDW Government
LLC (143005588)

CMS
Communications,
Inc. (143016561)

CNIC, Inc.
(143024151)

Comcast Business
Communications
(143003990)

Computer Medics
LLC (143036231)

Cox California
Telcom, LLC
(143000014)

Detel Computer
Solutions, LLC
(143022873)

Notre Dame High
School (9356)

Humphrey St
Francis (209066)

Guilford County
School Dist
(126850)

Community
Consolidated School
District 59 (135211)

Silverton School
District 1 (142442)

San Diego City Unif
Sch Dist (143662)

Avoyelles Parish
School Dist
(139339)

NJ

NE

NC

IL

CO

CA

2199032323

2199042256

2199031677

2199043115

2199042210

2199040833

2199032774

IC

IC

IC

IA

MB

IA

BM

Funded

Not
Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

MR1:The amount of the
funding request was
changed from
$132,684.43 to
$116,501.1...

MR1:The Contract
Award Date was
changed from 3/15/2021
to 3/16/2021 to agree
wit...

MR1:The Type of
Internal Connection for
FRN Line Item
2199031761.005 ?was
modifi...

CR1:FRN canceled in
consultation with the
applicant. CR1:FCC
Form 471 applica...

MR1:The amount of the
funding request on Line
item .001 was changed

from $2,383....

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
NSLP for BEN 104141
was increased from
246...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

Amount

$9,500.00

$107.00

$101,476.63

$26,000.06

$31,908.80

$1,001,439.94

$5,836.44

Amount

$9,500.00

$0.00

$101,476.63

$26,000.06

$31,908.80

$1,001,439.94

$5,836.44




Service Provider

Applicant (BEN)

FRN

Status

SLD Explanation

Requested

Committed

(SPIN)

Detel Computer
Solutions, LLC
(143022873)

Detel Computer
Solutions, LLC
(143022873)

Dyopath, LLC
(143052483)

ePlus Technology,
Inc. (143006553)

Frugal,Inc.
(143030910)

Frugal,Inc.
(143030910)

GGNet Inc
(143036766)

GGNet Inc
(143036766)

St. Mary Parish
School District
(139252)

St. Mary Parish
School District
(139252)

Lemont-Bromberek
Csd 113a (135566)

San Diego City Unif
Sch Dist (143662)

Lakeview
Community School
Dist (138470)

Lakeview
Community School
Dist (138470)

Chicago Charter
Schools Foundation
(228310)

Chicago Charter
Schools Foundation
(228310)

IL

CA

NE

NE

IL

IL

2199035704

2199064459

2199040542

2199006758

2199047998

2199048014

2199060782

2199060712

IC

IC

IA

MB

IC

IC

BM

IC

Funded

Not
Funded

Funded

Funded

Not
Funded

Not
Funded

Not
Funded

Not
Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:The applicant did
not submit any RAL
corrections.

MRI1:FRN modified in
accordance with a RAL
request.
MR1:Holiday/Summer
Contact...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:The Contract
Award Date was
changed from 3/19/2021
to 3/22/2021 to agree
wit...

MR1:The Contract
Award Date was
changed from 3/19/2021
to 3/22/2021 to agree
wit...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

Amount

$891,881.47

$0.00

$8,370.00

$12,484.80

$2,039.31

$2,918.22

$347.00

$31,781.50

Amount

$891,881.47

$0.00

$8,370.00

$12,484.80

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00




Service Provider

Applicant (BEN)

FRN

Status

SLD Explanation

Requested

Committed

(SPIN)

InterVision
Systems llc
(143051884)

Keystone
Technology LLC
(143036440)

Kudelski Security,
Inc. (143050106)

Kudelski Security,
Inc. (143050106)

Mainline

Information
Systems Inc.
(143006969)

MetComm.Net,
LLC (143004632)

MetComm.Net,
LLC (143004632)

MetComm.Net,
LLC (143004632)

Seattle School
District 1 (145192)

St John Vianney
Regional School
(16060614)

Ysleta Indep School
District (142115)

Ysleta Indep School
District (142115)

Syracuse City
School District
(124483)

Great Oaks
Elementary
(16067049)

Great Oaks
Elementary
(16067049)

Islamic Elementary
School A (200232)

WA

PA

TX

TX

NY

NY

NY

NY

2199055525

2199061828

2199059417

2199051345

2199032802

2199051530

2199051529

2199061532

IC

BM

IC

BM

BM

MB

IA

MB

Funded

Funded

Funded

Not
Funded

Funded

Not
Funded

Funded

Not
Funded

MR1:The Function and
Type of Product for FRN
Line Item 003 and 004
was modified ...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted.
MR1:Holiday/Summer
Contact Information of
the FCC ...

DR1:The FRN is denied
because the applicant
failed to respond to the
Administrat...

MRI1:FRN Line Item #
2199051529.001 was for
both Ethernet and
Maintenance and Tec...

DR1:The Category Two
budget for BEN 200232
- ISLAMIC
ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
Ais $64,...

Amount

$34,682.66

$9,464.90

$139,871.07

$109,857.66

$271,626.00

$12,450.95

$24,964.09

$92,468.87

Amount

$34,682.66

$9,464.90

$139,871.07

$0.00

$271,626.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00




Service Provider

Applicant (BEN)

State

FRN

Status

SLD Explanation

Requested

Committed

(SPIN)

MetComm.Net,
LLC (143004632)

mindSHIFT
Technologies
(143031652)

mindSHIFT
Technologies
(143031652)

mindSHIFT
Technologies
(143031652)

mindSHIFT
Technologies
(143031652)

mindSHIFT
Technologies
(143031652)

Network
Installation
Company, L.L.C.
(143020783)

Presidio
Networked
Solutions LLC
(143015315)

Islamic Elementary
School C (211655)

Explore Charter
School (231175)

Explore Charter
School (231175)

Explore Empower
Charter School
(16056400)

Explore Empower
Charter School
(16056400)

Explore Excel
Charter School
(17003746)

Ascension Parish
School District
(139229)

Iberville Parish
School Dist
(139281)

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

2199061860

2199046394

2199046366

2199045861

2199045960

2199046242

2199042174

2199021759

MB

MB

IC

IC

MB

MB

IC

IC

Not
Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

DR1:The applicant failed
to supply documentation
for the make and models
of the ...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
enrollment for BEN
16074717-EXCEL
CHARTER ...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

Amount

$8,967.62

$2,550.00

$1,987.30

$3,395.75

$2,550.00

$5,100.00

$62,976.00

$30,752.69

Amount

$0.00

$2,550.00

$1,987.30

$3,395.75

$2,550.00

$5,100.00

$62,976.00

$30,752.69




Service Provider

Applicant (BEN)

FRN

Status

SLD Explanation

Requested

Committed

(SPIN)

Presidio
Networked
Solutions LLC
(143015315)

Relcomm, Inc.
(143006035)

Sentinel
Technologies, Inc.
(143008231)

Sentinel
Technologies, Inc.
(143008231)

Sentinel
Technologies, Inc.
(143008231)

SkyRider
Communications,
Inc. (143031192)

Transformyx, LLC
(143026008)

Turn-key
Technologies, Inc.
(143032154)

Jackson Parish
School District
(139315)

Ad Prima Charter
School (16028436)

Lemont-Bromberek
Csd 113a (135566)

Lemont-Bromberek
Csd 113a (135566)

Lemont-Bromberek
Csd 113a (135566)

Arkoma Indep
School Dist 91
(140390)

Ascension Parish
School District
(139229)

Red Bank Reg High
School Dist
(123013)

PA

IL

IL

IL

OK

N]J

2199035372

2199054069

2199010503

2199010504

2199010502

2199034490

2199042118

2199055829

IC

IC

BM

BM

BM

IC

IC

IC

Funded

Funded

Not
Funded

Not
Funded

Not

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

MR1:The Type of
Product for FRN Line
Item 2199035372.023
was modified from
Modul...

MR1:The Product Type
for FRN Line Item
2199054069.002 was

modified from Firewall...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:RAL
change implemented on
your FCC Form 471, ...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:RAL
change implemented on
your FCC Form 471, ...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:RAL
change implemented on
your FCC Form 471, ...

MR1:The Type of
Internal Connection for
FRN Line Item
2199034490.030 was
modifie...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

Amount

$190,935.95

$7,452.98

$1,344.00

$756.00

$739.20

$36,931.85

$693.03

$65,356.10

Amount

$190,935.95

$7,452.98

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$36,931.85

$693.03

$65,356.10




Service Provider

Applicant (BEN)

State

FRN

Status

SLD Explanation

Requested

Committed

(SPIN)

Twotrees
Technologies
(143004463)

Twotrees
Technologies
(143004463)

United Systems,
Inc. (143004698)

Verizon Online
LLC (143026397)

WN Investments
LLC (143051436)

Independence Unif
Sch Dist 446
(137925)

Independence Unif
Sch Dist 446
(137925)

Blackwell Public
Schools (140275)

Greek American
Institute Of New
York Inc (10602)

Cumberland
Academy - District
(17005157)

KS

KS

OK

NY

TX

2199048457

2199048569

2199024687

2199005973

2199044350

IC

BM

IC

IA

IC

Funded

Funded

Funded

Not
Funded

Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:Main
Contact of the FCC
Form 471 was modified

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:Main
Contact of the FCC
Form 471 was modified

MR1:The Type of
Internal Connection for
FRN Line Item .012 was
modified from Mod...

DR1:Program rules
require that a signed
contract or a legally
binding agreement ...

MR1:0n your FCC Form
471, it was indicated the
products and services
are being p...

Amount

$33,672.00

$14,324.80

$10,651.99

$2,582.40

$59,557.68

Amount

$33,672.00

$14,324.80

$10,651.99

$0.00

$59,557.68
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