## **Wave - Appeal Decisions Report**

Lists the current information about FRNs affected by a given Funding Appeal Wave.

## Criteria:

- Appeal Wave is 194
- Funding Year is or 2021

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
101Netlink (143031936)	Mendocino County Office Of Education Consortium (17004753)	CA	2199033833	IA	Funded	MR1:The Bandwidth Speed for FRN Line Item # 2199033833.001 was modified from 10	\$4,800.00	\$4,800.00
ACP CreativIT LLC (143022323)	Arcadia School District (133305)	WI	2199044525	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$62,812.45	\$62,812.45
Arista Networks (143052776)	Barton County Library (191648)	МО	2199028649	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$1,052.00	\$1,052.00
Arista Networks (143052776)	Holy Family Catholic High School 0112-31-021 (17024365)	MN	2199055690	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$1,555.20	\$1,555.20
Arista Networks (143052776)	Montessori Regional Charter School District (16082600)	PA	2199053133	IC	Funded	MR1:The Type of Internal Connection for all FRN Line Items was modified from Dat	\$3,240.00	\$3,240.00
Arista Networks (143052776)	Pleasant Hill School Dist R 3 (137133)	МО	2199059027	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$3,888.00	\$3,888.00

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
Arista Networks (143052776)	Schoolcraft Learning Community (226032)	MN	2199009780	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$1,399.30	\$1,399.30
Arista Networks (143052776)	St Mary'S High School (200660)	CO	2199043183	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$777.60	\$777.60
Arista Networks (143052776)	St. John Paul Ii Catholic School (38552)	FL	2199013513	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$1,555.20	\$1,555.20
BridgeTek Solutions LLC (143037375)	Allendale County School Dist (127248)	SC	2199045342	IC	Funded	MR1:The Type of Product for FRN Line Item 2199045342.002 was modified from Switc	\$7,852.23	\$7,852.23
CDW Government LLC (143005588)	Arlington Heights Sch Dist 25 (135210)	IL	2199014693	IC	Funded	MR1:The Type of Internal Connection for FRN Line Item .004 was modified from Wir	\$40,505.64	\$40,505.64
CDW Government LLC (143005588)	Board Of School Commissioners City Of Indianapolis (130274)	IN	2199042548	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$594,881.89	\$594,881.89
CDW Government LLC (143005588)	Duluth School District 709 (133698)	MN	2199024205	IC	Funded	MR1:FRN Line Item #2199024205.001 was for both Firewall Services & Component	\$29,764.80	\$29,764.80
CDW Government LLC (143005588)	Humphrey St Francis (209066)	NE	2199042268	IC	Not Funded	MR1:The Contract Award Date was changed from 3/15/2021 to 3/16/2021 to agree wit	\$3,489.03	\$0.00

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
CDW Government LLC (143005588)	Notre Dame High School (9356)	NJ	2199032323	IC	Funded	MR1:The amount of the funding request was changed from \$132,684.43 to \$116,501.1	\$9,500.00	\$9,500.00
CMS Communications, Inc. (143016561)	Humphrey St Francis (209066)	NE	2199042256	IC	Not Funded	MR1:The Contract Award Date was changed from 3/15/2021 to 3/16/2021 to agree wit	\$107.00	\$0.00
CNIC, Inc. (143024151)	Guilford County School Dist (126850)	NC	2199031677	IC	Funded	MR1:The Type of Internal Connection for FRN Line Item 2199031761.005 ?was modifi	\$101,476.63	\$101,476.63
Comcast Business Communications (143003990)	Community Consolidated School District 59 (135211)	IL	2199043115	IA	Funded	CR1:FRN canceled in consultation with the applicant. CR1:FCC Form 471 applica	\$26,000.06	\$26,000.06
Computer Medics LLC (143036231)	Silverton School District 1 (142442)	CO	2199042210	MB	Funded	MR1:The amount of the funding request on Line item .001 was changed from \$2,383	\$31,908.80	\$31,908.80
Cox California Telcom, LLC (143000014)	San Diego City Unif Sch Dist (143662)	CA	2199040833	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The NSLP for BEN 104141 was increased from 246	\$1,001,439.94	\$1,001,439.94
Detel Computer Solutions, LLC (143022873)	Avoyelles Parish School Dist (139339)	LA	2199032774	BM	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$5,836.44	\$5,836.44

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
Detel Computer Solutions, LLC (143022873)	St. Mary Parish School District (139252)	LA	2199035704	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$891,881.47	\$891,881.47
Detel Computer Solutions, LLC (143022873)	St. Mary Parish School District (139252)	LA	2199064459	IC	Not Funded	MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL corrections.	\$0.00	\$0.00
Dyopath, LLC (143052483)	Lemont-Bromberek Csd 113a (135566)	IL	2199040542	IA	Funded	MR1:FRN modified in accordance with a RAL request. MR1:Holiday/Summer Contact	\$8,370.00	\$8,370.00
ePlus Technology, Inc. (143006553)	San Diego City Unif Sch Dist (143662)	CA	2199006758	MB	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$12,484.80	\$12,484.80
Frugal,Inc. (143030910)	Lakeview Community School Dist (138470)	NE	2199047998	IC	Not Funded	MR1:The Contract Award Date was changed from 3/19/2021 to 3/22/2021 to agree wit	\$2,039.31	\$0.00
Frugal,Inc. (143030910)	Lakeview Community School Dist (138470)	NE	2199048014	IC	Not Funded	MR1:The Contract Award Date was changed from 3/19/2021 to 3/22/2021 to agree wit	\$2,918.22	\$0.00
GGNet Inc (143036766)	Chicago Charter Schools Foundation (228310)	IL	2199060782	BM	Not Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$347.00	\$0.00
GGNet Inc (143036766)	Chicago Charter Schools Foundation (228310)	IL	2199060712	IC	Not Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$31,781.50	\$0.00

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
InterVision Systems llc (143051884)	Seattle School District 1 (145192)	WA	2199055525	IC	Funded	MR1:The Function and Type of Product for FRN Line Item 003 and 004 was modified	\$34,682.66	\$34,682.66
Keystone Technology LLC (143036440)	St John Vianney Regional School (16060614)	PA	2199061828	BM	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$9,464.90	\$9,464.90
Kudelski Security, Inc. (143050106)	Ysleta Indep School District (142115)	TX	2199059417	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$139,871.07	\$139,871.07
Kudelski Security, Inc. (143050106)	Ysleta Indep School District (142115)	TX	2199051345	BM	Not Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$109,857.66	\$0.00
Mainline Information Systems Inc. (143006969)	Syracuse City School District (124483)	NY	2199032802	BM	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:Holiday/Summer Contact Information of the FCC	\$271,626.00	\$271,626.00
MetComm.Net, LLC (143004632)	Great Oaks Elementary (16067049)	NY	2199051530	MB	Not Funded	DR1:The FRN is denied because the applicant failed to respond to the Administrat	\$12,450.95	\$0.00
MetComm.Net, LLC (143004632)	Great Oaks Elementary (16067049)	NY	2199051529	IA	Funded	MR1:FRN Line Item # 2199051529.001 was for both Ethernet and Maintenance and Tec	\$24,964.09	\$0.00
MetComm.Net, LLC (143004632)	Islamic Elementary School A (200232)	NY	2199061532	MB	Not Funded	DR1:The Category Two budget for BEN 200232 - ISLAMIC ELEMENTARY SCHOOL A is \$64,	\$92,468.87	\$0.00

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
MetComm.Net, LLC (143004632)	Islamic Elementary School C (211655)	NY	2199061860	MB	Not Funded	DR1:The applicant failed to supply documentation for the make and models of the	\$8,967.62	\$0.00
mindSHIFT Technologies (143031652)	Explore Charter School (231175)	NY	2199046394	MB	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$2,550.00	\$2,550.00
mindSHIFT Technologies (143031652)	Explore Charter School (231175)	NY	2199046366	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$1,987.30	\$1,987.30
mindSHIFT Technologies (143031652)	Explore Empower Charter School (16056400)	NY	2199045861	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$3,395.75	\$3,395.75
mindSHIFT Technologies (143031652)	Explore Empower Charter School (16056400)	NY	2199045960	MB	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$2,550.00	\$2,550.00
mindSHIFT Technologies (143031652)	Explore Excel Charter School (17003746)	NY	2199046242	MB	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The enrollment for BEN 16074717-EXCEL CHARTER	\$5,100.00	\$5,100.00
Network Installation Company, L.L.C. (143020783)	Ascension Parish School District (139229)	LA	2199042174	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$62,976.00	\$62,976.00
Presidio Networked Solutions LLC (143015315)	Iberville Parish School Dist (139281)	LA	2199021759	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$30,752.69	\$30,752.69

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
Presidio Networked Solutions LLC (143015315)	Jackson Parish School District (139315)	LA	2199035372	IC	Funded	MR1:The Type of Product for FRN Line Item 2199035372.023 was modified from Modul	\$190,935.95	\$190,935.95
Relcomm, Inc. (143006035)	Ad Prima Charter School (16028436)	PA	2199054069	IC	Funded	MR1:The Product Type for FRN Line Item 2199054069.002 was modified from Firewall	\$7,452.98	\$7,452.98
Sentinel Technologies, Inc. (143008231)	Lemont-Bromberek Csd 113a (135566)	IL	2199010503	BM	Not Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:RAL change implemented on your FCC Form 471,	\$1,344.00	\$0.00
Sentinel Technologies, Inc. (143008231)	Lemont-Bromberek Csd 113a (135566)	IL	2199010504	BM	Not Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:RAL change implemented on your FCC Form 471,	\$756.00	\$0.00
Sentinel Technologies, Inc. (143008231)	Lemont-Bromberek Csd 113a (135566)	IL	2199010502	BM	Not Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:RAL change implemented on your FCC Form 471,	\$739.20	\$0.00
SkyRider Communications, Inc. (143031192)	Arkoma Indep School Dist 91 (140390)	OK	2199034490	IC	Funded	MR1:The Type of Internal Connection for FRN Line Item 2199034490.030 was modifie	\$36,931.85	\$36,931.85
Transformyx, LLC (143026008)	Ascension Parish School District (139229)	LA	2199042118	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$693.03	\$693.03
Turn-key Technologies, Inc. (143032154)	Red Bank Reg High School Dist (123013)	NJ	2199055829	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$65,356.10	\$65,356.10

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
Twotrees Technologies (143004463)	Independence Unif Sch Dist 446 (137925)	KS	2199048457	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:Main Contact of the FCC Form 471 was modified 	\$33,672.00	\$33,672.00
Twotrees Technologies (143004463)	Independence Unif Sch Dist 446 (137925)	KS	2199048569	BM	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:Main Contact of the FCC Form 471 was modified 	\$14,324.80	\$14,324.80
United Systems, Inc. (143004698)	Blackwell Public Schools (140275)	OK	2199024687	IC	Funded	MR1:The Type of Internal Connection for FRN Line Item .012 was modified from Mod	\$10,651.99	\$10,651.99
Verizon Online LLC (143026397)	Greek American Institute Of New York Inc (10602)	NY	2199005973	IA	Not Funded	DR1:Program rules require that a signed contract or a legally binding agreement	\$2,582.40	\$0.00
WN Investments LLC (143051436)	Cumberland Academy - District (17005157)	TX	2199044350	IC	Funded	MR1:On your FCC Form 471, it was indicated the products and services are being p	\$59,557.68	\$59,557.68



Source: E-rate Manager E-RATE MANAGER is a registered trademark of Funds For Learning, LLC Data generated on Tuesday, January 28th, 2025 at 08:27 AM CST